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MONTHLY DASHBOARD  Nov-Dec 2015

HIGHLIGHTS

PEOPLE
In Need/Target

1.3 m(People in Need)

889,500 (People Targeted)

PROGRESS AGAINST 2015 TARGETS
November and December progress

BASIC ASSISTANCE - FACTS AND FIGURES

BASIC 
Assistance
sector

Contact Information:  
Khalil Dagher - dagherk@unhcr.org

Reporting 
Agencies

Refugees
500,00

Vulnerable Lebanese
389,500

353,646

78,974

$53,048,920

181,481

32,315

$51,863,012

36,617

120,859

$271.6 m

# of  High Thermal blan kets
distributed 

# of households who received
 fuel vouchers 

Total USD amount dist ributed
 as  seasonal cash

 # of  households receiving
seasonal cash

# of in- kind CRI kits dist ributed to
 newcomers and families in need

Total USD amount dist ributed as
 multi-se ctor/purpose cash

# of households receiving
 multi-se ctor/purpose cash trans fers

# of  households p rofiled
(vulnerabili ty)* 
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prioritized  to receive  assistance  in  the Interagency  Winter  Support  Plan  for  2015/2016  that  started  in  November. Due  to  their  social  and economic conditions, 
those families needed extra support to survive the harsh winter conditions.  

  ecnesba  fo  thgil  ni  skrowemarf  t
  dna ediw  htiw  pu  emoc  ot  srentrap  r

holistic  targeting  criteria  for  winter  assistance  focusing  on food  eligibility,  economic  vulnerability, and to great extent shelter vulnerability.  

The  information  available  through  the  households  visits  as  well  as  other  sources  (like  food  eligibility targeting   tseideen  eht  yfitnedi  ot  dezimitpo  erew  )stsil  
most  vulnerable  families.  To  ensure  families assisted prioritize their own needs and meet part of their winter expenses, two cash for winter packages were  

n kind shelter and basic assistance support 

additional 40,000 households received in kind items such as clothing kits, stoves, blankets, as well as fuel vouchers where cash is not possible. Distributions and  

operation.  

useholds  scored  severely vulnerable, 
29% highly vulnerable, 27%, mildly vulnerable and 18% least vulnerable.  In addition, 35,966 households received multi-purpose cash by December, a jump from 
23,700 in October 2015. 
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PARTNERS
33 in Lebanon

count of partners per 
area of operation
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Minimum Expenditure Basket (MEB):               114$/Capita/Month

Survival Minimum Expenditure Basket (SMEB): 87$/Capita/Month

Syrian refugee households living under MEB: (source VaSyr 2015)                              70%

Syrian refugee households living unde SMEB: (source VaSyr 2015)            50%
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$51.8 Million Distributed as 
Multi-Purpose Cash

3.62   

USD 

Millions

FUNDING
(in Million $)

289

299

131Received*

Revised

Original requirement

requirement

3.35

4.12

4.91

5.82

6.19


